
Trauma Care Virtual Conference 2021

Thursday 23rd September
Tarn Programme

Welcome Professor Tim Coats
TARN Chair

TARN Update Antoinette Edwards
Executive Director

Dr Rob Bentley
National Clinical Director for
Major Trauma

2021 TARN Awards presented by Mr Rob Bentley, National
Clinical Director for Major Trauma

TARN Interactive Session
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09:05
09:30

09:30
10:00

10:00
10:40

13:40
15:10

Workshop/WebinarTime Speaker

Scan the QR code for ticket sales or visit
www.traumacare.org/Conference

BREAK

BREAK

TBC

TARN Research Showcase
Researchers TBC
Chair: Fiona Lecky - TARN Research Director

11:10
12:40

15:40
16:40

TARN Interactive Session



Trauma Care Virtual Conference 2021

Thursday 23rd September
Paediatric Programme

Issue in Spinal Cord Injury Kay Newport

Cautionary Tales - Imaging in Paediatric
Major Trauma

Ben Pinkey & Karl Johnson

TBC

Youth Violence

Short Case & Discussion

09:00
09.45

09:45
10.30

10:30
11:00

11:30
12:15

13:40
14:30

Workshop/WebinarTime Speaker

Scan the QR code for ticket sales or visit
www.traumacare.org/Conference

BREAK

BREAK

Injury Prevention\ Short Cases

12:15
13:00

14:30
15:30

Non - Accidental Injury During
Covid - 19

Peter Delaney

Beyond Violence Ana Waddington

Trainees

Giles Haythornthwaite

16:00
16:45

BREAK

Lessons in Communication & PPE TBC


